
140
150
170
140
170

Cocchi Americano, Camomile, Soda
CAMOMILLA (ABV: 12%)

Peroni

SAICHO
SPARKLING TEA
Jasmine / Hojicha 

SOFT
DRINKS

98 88 98 78

SIP NON-ALCLOW

138

HIGH

98

88
San Pellegrino Sparkling Orange
ARANCIATA

Grappa Prosseco
CapoVilla a Bagnomaria
Nardini Grappa Bianca
Nardini Mandorla
Quaglia Barolo
Tosolini Pinot Grigio

BOURBON
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit Bourbon
Michter’s Bourbon
Wild Turkey 81 Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

RYE 
Bulleit Rye
Michter’s Rye
Wild Turkey 81 Rye

Caol Ila 12
Chivas Regal 12 
Dalmore 12
Dalmore 18 
Glenlivet 12
Glenmorangie 12
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12
JW Black Label
JW Blue Label
Lagavulin 16
Mortlach 12
Oban 14
Singleton 12
Singleton 18
Talisker 10
Talisker 18

150
170
150

180
450
190

120
200
160
150
180
180

GLASS 

2,100
2,380
2,250

2,520
6,300
2,660

BOTTLE

COGNAC

GRAPPA

SCOTCH WHISKY

IRISH WHISKEY
130Jameson 

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell Noblige

1,960
2,100
2,380
2,100
2,550

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS

180
140
200
650
180
150
180
140
420
240
180
180
160
300
160
420

2,520
1,960
2,800
9,100
2,520

1,960 

3,360

2,240
5,880

Abelha Cachaça
Havana 3
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 
Plantation 3 Stars 
Ron Zacapa 23 

Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Bombay
Botanist
Del Professore Crocodile Old tom
Del Professore Monsieur
Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillar Navy Strengh
G'Vine Floraison
Hendrick's
Kinobi Dry
Monkey 47
Peddler's
Plymouth Gin
Roku
Sipsmith Dry
Song Cai Dry Gin
Song Cai Floral Gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray no.ten
Tokyo Night Gin

140
180
210
580
240
190
220
140
160
160
170

GLASS 

140
130
140
130
190

1,960

3,360
2,660
3,080
1,960
2,240
1,600
1,700

BOTTLE

AGAVE

GIN

SUGARCANE 

400 Conejos
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Espolon Blanco
Montelobos Espadin 
Ocho Plata
Ocho Reposado

1,820
1,960

2,850

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

130
150
130
160
140
150
180
180
150
170
170
230
140
140
150
170
150
150
130
150
170

VODKA
130
150
140
160
130

Absolut 
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ketel one

GLASS BOTTLE

2,600
2,100
2,600

2,380

2,300

2,100

1,820
2,100

2,600
2,250
1,960
2,240
1,820

Cold brew Puer Tea, Salted Lime
HAM LING PO

Pineapple Coconut Soda, Butter Foam
BO LO BAO

Fresh pear, Apple Cider Vinegar,
Dill-Cucumber Water, Cinnamon

PEAR ME UP

0% Grapefruit Limoncello, Basil, Olive Oil, Soda
O’POMPEL

Vodka, Mr Black Coffee,
Blend tea, Evaporated Milk

YUEN YEUNG (ABV: 11.4%)

Sapporo / Carlsberg

Rum, Mango, Pomelo,
Grapefruit, Coconut Milk

YEUNG JI GUM LO (ABV: 8.6%)AB
V %

Vodka, Ratafia,
Passionfruit, Raspberry, Egg white

ROSETTO (ABV: 12.56%)

Green Peas Gin,
Ancho Reyes Verde, Seedlip Garden

GARDEN PARTY
CRASHERS

(ABV: 12.7%)

Gin, Lemon & Yuzu, Honey, Basil, Egg White
BASILICO (ABV: 15.94%)

Basil Gin, Tomato Cordial
TOMATO GIMLET (ABV: 22%)

San Pellegrino Sparkling Grapefruit
POMPELMO

San Pellegrino Sparkling Lemon
LIMONATA

BOTTLE
BEER

DRAUGHT
BEER

1,820



DRINK MENU

SCAN AND UNLEASH
OUR SPOTIFY PLAYLIST

SPARKLING

WHITE

RED

VINTAGE
GLASS
125ML BOTTLE

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2019

$88

$158

$218

-

-

$498

$888

$1,288

$998

$1,198

CHAMPAGNE ‘YELLOW LABEL’, VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN
REIMS, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE, ‘BLANC DE BLANCS’, RUINART
REIMS, FRANCE

FRANCIACORTA, CUVÉE ROYALE, MARCHESE ANTINORI
CALINO, ITALY

FRANCIACORTA ROSE, BARONE PIZZINI 
LOMBARDIA, ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO,TORRESELLA 
VENETO, ITALY 

FIANO DE AVELINO, MASTROBERARDINO 
CAMPANIA, ITALY 
CHABLIS, DOMAINE DE VAROUX
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

GAVI DI GAVI ‘GRANEÉ’, BATASIOLO
PIEMONTE, ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO, RUFFINO 
VENETO, ITALY

2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

$88

$98

$118

$498

$598

$688

$548

$598

2023

2023

$728

$888

2022 $948

SAUVIGNON BLANC ‘TE TERA’, MARTINBOROUGH VINEYARDS 
 MARTINBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 

CLASSIC RIESLING, PRINZVON HESSEN 
RHEINGAU, GERMANY

BORGOGNE ALIGOTÉ, LOUIS JADOT
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGE, LOUIS LATOUR
BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

ANIMA DI PRIMITIVO, TENUTE EMÉRA
PUGILA, ITALY 

ROSSO DI MONTEPULCIANO ‘SABAZIO’, LA BRACCESCA ANTINORI
TOSCANA, ITALY

CHIANTI SUPERIORE, CASTELLO BANFI 
VENETO, ITALY

2024

2022

2022

2023

$98

$108

$128

$568

$628

$748

$6882022

2020 $888

$788

2021 $988

BARBERA D’ALBA, G.D VAJRA 
PIEMONTE, ITALY

G.S.M ‘THREE GARDENS’, LANGMEIL 
BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

PESSAC LEOGNAN, LAGRAVE MARTILLAC 
BORDEAUX , FRANCE

10% SERVICE CHARGE
QUANTITIES AND VINTAGES ARE SUBJECTED TO AVAILABILITY

PROSECCO ‘LA GIOISIA’, TREVISO DOC
VENETO, ITALY

‘RESERVA SPECIAL’, MUGA
RIOJA, SPAIN

2019 $1,088


